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Friday June 10", 2011

Chair. SABINO CASSESE, Judge of the Italian Constitutional Court

First Session

Rationales and Instruments for Public—Private Partnership

14:15

14:30

15:10

15:25

15:40

16:30

Welcome

Presentation of papers by the authors:

KENNETH W. ABBOTT — DAVID GARTNER
Innovations in Governance: Global Health vs. Global
Environment

ALBERTO BIASCO — ALESSANDRA QUARTA
Private ordering and expertise legitimacy

SEBASTIEN Duyck

Delegation to Private Actors of the Competences in
Validation and Verification in the Kyoto Protocol Flexibility
Mechanisms: Accountability Issues and the Role of the
Public

EDOUARD FROMAGEAU
Public-Private Partnerships in the Management of Water
Resources: the Example of the Global Water Partnership

Discussant
LAURENCE BOISSON DE CHAZOURNES
Faculty of Law — University of Geneva

Discussant

LORENZO CASINI

University of Rome Sapienza
General Discussion

Coffee Break



17:00

17:40

17: 55

18: 10

19:00

20:30

Second Session
Coordination, Separation and Conflicts
between Public and Private Regulation

Presentation of papers by the authors:

AGNIESZKA JANCZUK GORYWODA
Informal Co-Regulation among Public and Private
Regqulators: Lessons from the Payment Systems

MING-SUNG Kuo

What If Publicness Is the Problem? On the Ultra Hybrid
Regulation across the Taiwan Strait and the Functional
Limits of Global Administrative Law

CHEAH WUI LING
Public and Private Partnerships in Cross-border Policing:
The Evolving Role of Private Entities

BERTRAND DU MARAIS
Law as a registered designation of origin: The case of
Financial Law

Discussant
SUSAN ROSE-ACKERMAN
Yale Law School

Discussant

DAVID ZARING

Wharton School of Business - University of Pennsylvania
General Discussion

End of session

Dinner



Saturday, June 11" 2011

Chair. RICHARD B. STEWART, New York University School of Law

Third Session

The Interplay between National and Supranational Levels

9:30

10:10

10:25

10:40

12:10

12:30

12:30

in Private Regulatory Intervention

Presentation of papers by the authors:

GULEN NEWTON
The Global Fund to Fight AIDS, Tuberculosis and Malaria:
a New Type of International Organization

AYELET BERMAN
The Role of Domestic Administrative Law in the
Accountability of Transnational Regulatory Networks

STEPHANIE DAGRON

The international conference on harmonization of technical
requirements for the registration of pharmaceuticals (ICH),
multinational corporations and national agencies: who is
doing what in the field of pharmaceutical regulations?

RUTSEL MARTHA AND SARAH DADUSH
Going Against the Grain: When Private Rules Shouldn’t
Apply to Public Institutions

Discussant

EELCO SzABO
GAVI Alliance

Discussant

Ingo VENZKE

University of Amsterdam

General Discussion

Gal Project: Agenda and Next Steps

End of session

Lunch



